VRL Series Vandal Resistant Linear Light
VANDAL RESISTANT LIGHTING
DESCRIPTION
The ActiveLED® VRL Series Vandal Resistant Linear Light is designed to resist the
harshest abuses while providing clear and concise illumination for a higher level of pe-
destrian safety in an affordable, maintenance free lighting solution. The tamper-proof
hardware is designed to withstand extreme physical assault and environmental abuse.
Applications include: Public Parks, Public Restrooms, Rest Stops, Transit Station, Pe-

optical assembly. LM-79 and LM-80 info available. Conforms to FCC Part 15.19
Subpart B Class A. Made in USA - ARRA Compliant.
ORDERING INFORMATION	 Example:  VRL48U-S-C5036WHQ
Style Voltage Mount Diffuser CCT Watts Color Options
VRL48
48” Light
36W Max
U- 100-277 VAC, 50/60 Hz.
Digitally capable
J- 100-277 VAC, 50/60 Hz. Manual
Dimmer
1- 110-120 VAC, Single Voltage 60 Hz.
2- 277 VAC, Single Voltage 60 Hz.
3- 100 VAC, Single Voltage 60 Hz.
4- 208 VAC, Single Voltage 60 Hz.
5- 240 VAC, Single Voltage 50 Hz.
6- 300-480 VAC, 50/60 Hz. Autosensing
N- None1
E- 45/48 VDC Driver2
S
Surface / Rafter
Mount, Vandal Proof
W
Wall Mount, Vandal
Proof
C
High Impact Diffuser
50
5,000K
40
4,000K
35
3,500K
30
3,000K
27
2,700K
36
36W LED, 30W Max
Lumens at 5,000K
SL
Silver
BK
Black
BR
Brown
BZ
Bronze
CG
Charcoal
WH
White
X
Custom
D
Dusk-to-Dawn
Q
Pigtail, 10’ AC
Indoor/Outdoor Whip
R
IR Receiver Only,
Programmable3
1 Requires remote driver. Consult factory.
2 No AC Support.
3 48W and 72W Only.
© 2016 ActiveLED, a division of Ringdale Industries®, Inc.. Because of continued product improvements,
ActiveLED reserves the right to change specifications without notice.  Ringdale®,  ActiveLED®,